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7 - 400M HURDLES GIRLS - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 1:03.09 Amelie Iuel ISB 2012 ISKL

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 106 Decker Alina ISB 71.07   q

2 661 Chen Aimee TAS 72.59   q

3 524 Hodges Laura SAS 75.20  

4 510 Lo Presti Giulia SAS 78.22  

5 205 Brown Leah Joyce JIS 79.40  

6 664 Kao Anya TAS 80.19  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 101 Mourot Julianna ISB 72.58   q

2 124 Geraets Lara ISB 74.44   q

3 304 See Xiao Jing ISKL 74.76   q

4 223 Zurcher Aubrey JIS 75.05   q

5 417 Kochlofflova Sofie ISM 81.06  

6 204 van Etten Jolijn Aletta JIS 81.93  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 312 Bukovac Mona ISKL 66.90   q

2 325 Li Katelyn ISKL 73.93   q

3 508 Takalkar Munira SAS 76.13  

4 402 Hanen Lilou ISM 76.48  

5 408 Borsboom Lauren ISM 85.14  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

6 666 Huang Cate TAS 85.59  
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400M HURDLES GIRLS
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 312 Bukovac Mona ISKL 65.93

2 3 312 Bukovac Mona ISKL 66.90 q

3 1 101 Mourot Julianna ISB 67.37

4 1 325 Li Katelyn ISKL 69.17

5 1 304 See Xiao Jing ISKL 70.91

6 1 106 Decker Alina ISB 71.07 q

7 1 661 Chen Aimee TAS 71.79

8 2 101 Mourot Julianna ISB 72.58 q

9 1 661 Chen Aimee TAS 72.59 q

10 3 325 Li Katelyn ISKL 73.93 q

11 2 124 Geraets Lara ISB 74.44 q

12 2 304 See Xiao Jing ISKL 74.76 q

13 1 223 Zurcher Aubrey JIS 74.82

14 2 223 Zurcher Aubrey JIS 75.05 q

15 1 124 Geraets Lara ISB 75.19

16 1 524 Hodges Laura SAS 75.20

17 1 106 Decker Alina ISB 75.79

18 3 508 Takalkar Munira SAS 76.13

19 3 402 Hanen Lilou ISM 76.48

20 1 510 Lo Presti Giulia SAS 78.22

21 1 205 Brown Leah Joyce JIS 79.40

22 1 664 Kao Anya TAS 80.19

23 2 417 Kochlofflova Sofie ISM 81.06

24 2 204 van Etten Jolijn Aletta JIS 81.93
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 3 408 Borsboom Lauren ISM 85.14

26 3 666 Huang Cate TAS 85.59


